Product information
NewtonTS-62
EC
O
n SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY FOR THE DOOR
ECO Newton TS-62
267
49

drilling template and  fixing material.
Product information
Order information
DIN 18040 DIN SPEC 1104PMR ERP
ECO Newton TS-62
with / without slide rail B
*Door closer body in Silver RAL 9006, ECOclic in stainless steel satin
Hinge side
with / without slide rail B
Hinge-opposite side
Closer body with
arm and
slide rail B
Colour Article number
Closer body with
arm, without
slide rail B
Colour Article number
TS-62 G (2 – 5) Silver  RAL 9006* 306264AB1A01010 TS-62 G (2 – 5) Silver  RAL 9006* 306264AB1A00210
TS-62 G (2 – 5) White  RAL 9016 306264AB3E01010 TS-62 G (2 – 5) White RAL 9016 306264AB3E00210
TS-62 G (2 – 5) Brown  RAL 8014 306264AB3D01010 TS-62 G (2 – 5) Brown  RAL 8014 306264AB3D00210
TS-62 G (2 – 5) Black  RAL 9005 306264AB3G01010 TS-62 G (2 – 5) Black RAL 9005 306264AB3G00210
TS-62 G (2 – 5)
Closer body with
arm and
slide rail B
Colour Article number
Closer body with
arm, without
slide rail B
Colour Article number
TS-62 B (2 – 5) Silver  RAL 9006* 306254AB1A01010 TS-62 B (2 – 5) Silver  RAL 9006* 356254AB1A00210
TS-62 B (2 – 5) White  RAL 9016 306254AB3E01010 TS-62 B (2 – 5) White  RAL 9016 356254AB3E00210
TS-62 B (2 – 5) Brown  RAL 8014 306254AB3D01010 TS-62 B (2 – 5) Brown  RAL 8014 356254AB3D00210
TS-62 B (2 – 5) Black  RAL 9005 306254AB3G01010 TS-62 B (2 – 5) Black  RAL 9005 356254AB3G00210
TS-62 B (2 – 5)
DIN 18040 DIN SPEC 1104PMR ERP
ECO Newton TS-62
142 16016